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12 GAUGE 
JEFF ALEXANDER 1 
JOHN A ARNETT 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
BRIAN BIERWAGEN 2 
NICK BOERBOON 1 
BILL BURKE 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
ALEXANDER CATALANO 1 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
MICHAEL R DORE 8 
LOLA I FITZGERALD 1 
JOHN A FRERE 1 
KEN FURUTA 1 
BAILEY GLENEWINKEL 1 
KALEB B HALL 1 
MIKE HAMMOND 1 
STEVE LOVEDAY 1 
JOHN LYMAN 1 
BRADLEY MERCER 1 
CLIFF MOLLER 1 
WILLIAM S PONDER 1 
LEE K ROBERSON 1 
ADAM ROBERTS 1 
CARTER ROYSTON 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 
LARRY F SIFERS 2 
JOHN H SNYDER 1 
STEPHEN C USRY 1 
BILLY D WILLIAMS 1 
MIKE J WOLLARD 1 

 
20 GAUGE 
THOMAS R BAILEY 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
CHRIS C BATES 1 
JOSEPH BIANCULLI 1 
BRIAN BIERWAGEN 1 
VAN BOERNER 1 
ALISON BOYETTE 1 
PAT BYRNE 1 
JERRY CHAMBERS 1 
HOWARD CHIN 1 
MARK O DAVID 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
HUNTER EDMUNDS 1 
MIKE GERSCHICK 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
PIETER J GREYLING 1 
VICTOR GUERRIERO 1 
EVAN HEIT 1 
LARRY HICKS 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 1 
DENNIS W JAMESON 1 
STEVE JOHNSTONE 1 
DONALD RYAN KITCHEN 1 

LES LALA 1 
R DENNIS LEHMAN 1 
DAN LEWIS 1 
LUIS A LOZADA 1 
AL MAGYAR 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
LOUIS G OVIEDO II 1 
LINDSAY B PLESKO 1 
CARTER ROYSTON 1 
NOAH RUBY 1 
MIKE SCHMITT 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 
CODY SERGEANT 2 
LARRY F SIFERS 1 
BILL SPURLOCK 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
GRIFFIN C TOLIVER 1 
STEPHEN C USRY 1 
MARK T VAN RYZIN 1 
JASON L WARD 2 

 
28 GAUGE 
GARY ANTUNANO 1 
BRIAN BIERWAGEN 1 
DANIEL S BOCKS 1 
NICK BOERBOON 1 
NATHAN BOYD 1 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 1 
RADY L DYER 1 
KALEB B HALL 1 
LARRY D ISRAEL 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 1 
STEVE JOHNSTONE 1 
DONALD RYAN KITCHEN 1 
LES LALA 1 
JIM F LINDELL 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
GREGG D MORSE 1 
JOHN D SHIMA 1 
NEAL E WHITNEY 1 

 
.410 BORE 
TANNER BISSELL 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
AIDEN WILLS 1 

 
DOUBLES 
NICK BOERBOON 1 
 
 


